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Part Number: 1462200100

Status: Active

Overview:

Description: GPS and Wi-Fi 2.4GHz / 5GHz Combo PCB Antenna, 16.60mm Width, 100.00mm

Cable Length, Compatible with U.FL / I-PEX MHF Connectors
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Sales Drawing

Antennas

146220

PCB Antenna with Cable

Signal

734120110 Microcoaxial RF, 50 Ohm
wifi_and_bluetooth_antennas
2.4/5GHz GPS-Wi-Fi Antenna
BeiDou, BLE, BT, Galileo, GLONASS, GPS, Thread,
Wi-Fi, Wireless Hart, Zigbee

Combo Wi-Fi/lGNSS Antenna
889056569668

100.00mm
53.50mm
Screw-Nut
1.794/g

PET Film
Linear
Omnidirectional
0.81mm
16.60mm

1602
1575.42
2483.5
2400
5850
5150
6000
3000
Cable

24 @ 1575MHz,29 @ 2.4 GHz,35 @ 3 GHz,3.8 @

5 GHz
<-8

>78% @ 3 GHz, >80% @ 2.4 GHz, >82% @ 1575 MHz,

>83% @ 5 GHz

AS-146220-100-001
PK-146220-100-001
PS-146220-100-001
SD-146220-050-001
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EU ELV
Not Relevant

EU RoHS China RoHS
Compliant

REACH SVHC

Not Contained Per -

ECHA_01_ 2020 (16

January 2020

Halogen-Free

Status

Low-Halogen

For more information, please visit Contact US

China ROHS Green Image
ELV Not Relevant
RoHS Phthalates Not Contained
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